
I Lupi Solitari

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Giorgio Andrea (10/044) 4 9 4 8 4 3 4 11 4 10 4 10

D'Andria Giovanni (10/074) 2 3 4 8 4 5 4 8 4 6 4 9

Peppoloni Simone (10/1077) 4 4 4 9 4 8 4 8 4 5 0 0

Moscetti Roberto (06/3101) 4 4 4 5 2 3 4 9 0 0 0 0

Leonessi Lucio  (06/2666) 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 3 0

Romolini Gifrido (10/101) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 1 0

Romolini Alberto (10/1111) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giorgio Andrea 10/044 24 51 2,12

D'Andria Giovanni 10/074 22 39 1,77

Peppoloni Simone 10/1077 20 34 1,70

Moscetti Roberto 06/3101 14 21 1,50

Leonessi Lucio 06/2666 5 5 1,00

Romolini Gifrido 10/101 5 4 0,80

Romolini Alberto 10/1111 6 1 0,17

The Old Red Rock

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Veschi Manuel (10/1245) 4 4 4 7 4 6 4 5 4 8 4 5

Pierli Matteo (10/130) 4 11 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 4

Pieracci Luca (10/131) 0 0 2 6 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 11

De Sensi Giovanni (10/1249) 2 4 2 0 4 6 4 3 4 3 2 2

Flavi Giacomo (10/1246) 4 9 4 3 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0

Gentili Alessandro (06/3066) 2 0 2 1 4 2 4 0 4 1 2 0

D'Auciello Luigia (10/1248) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Veschi Manuel 10/1245 24 35 1,46

Pierli Matteo 10/130 14 26 1,86

Pieracci Luca 10/131 10 21 2,10

De Sensi Giovanni 10/1249 18 18 1,00

Flavi Giacomo 10/1246 12 16 1,33

Gentili Alessandro 06/3066 18 4 0,22

D'Auciello Luigia 10/1248 0 0 0,00

My Family Is Fire

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Bigi Roberto (06/392) 4 12 4 11 4 11 4 8 0 0 4 9

Alberti Gian Mario (06/240) 4 12 0 0 4 9 4 10 4 10 0 0

Lucertini Mirco (10/1228) 4 2 4 5 4 9 4 2 4 2 4 5

Giusti Claudio (06/2425) 4 0 4 1 2 1 2 6 2 3 4 6

Tontini Samuele (06/2348) 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 2 6 4 6

Giusti Mariano (06/2716) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0

Bani Sara (06/2977) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Alberti Gregorio (06/2818) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maged Mamdahabd El Salam 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giusti Flavia (06/2482) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bigi Roberto 06/392 20 51 2,55

Alberti Gian Mario 06/240 16 41 2,56

Lucertini Mirco 10/1228 24 25 1,04

Giusti Claudio 06/2425 18 17 0,94

Tontini Samuele 06/2348 10 13 1,30

Giusti Mariano 06/2716 2 2 1,00

Bani Sara 06/2977 4 1 0,25

Alberti Gregorio 06/2818 0 0 0,00

Maged Mamdahabd El 06/2349 0 0 0,00

Giusti Flavia 06/2482 2 0 0,00

Tigerman

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Modoli Arianna (06/1207) 3 6 4 7 4 9 4 2 4 9 4 6

Corsini Giuseppe (10/522) 4 6 4 6 4 5 4 7 4 4 4 8

Wilhelm Uwe (06/662) 4 4 4 8 4 10 0 0 4 7 4 5

Minchioni Nicola (10/745) 1 0 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 9

Modoli Gianluca (10/1161) 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Bernardini Martina (06/278) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Podda Denise (06/2980) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Modoli Arianna 06/1207 23 39 1,70

Corsini Giuseppe 10/522 24 36 1,50

Wilhelm Uwe 06/662 20 34 1,70

Minchioni Nicola 10/745 17 30 1,76

Modoli Gianluca 10/1161 6 9 1,50

Bernardini Martina 06/278 2 3 1,50

Podda Denise 06/2980 0 0 0,00


